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Contract:
20211- C Reiss Dock Job:

- 12/30/202312/24/2023

Certified Payroll Transcript

20211-  C Reiss Dock

Period

Net PaySun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Total   GrossRate DeductionsAmountsEmployee Work Classification (Craft/Class)
TotalProject

---------------------------------Hours----------------------------- ****** Weekly Totals ******

(Week Ending 12/30/23)

W/MRace/Sex:

JourneymanEEO:
  010524471Check #:

Onofreychuk, Bradley Ronald - 4508
M/EX:  S/0

Minnesota Laborers
Labor Foremen Probation + $1

Federal Withholding278.5046.990Regular Hourly 1,879.600.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 0.00 40.00Wisconsin Bldg Trade / WI Laborer Prob Foreman
FICA - Soc. Sec. 124.223.100Fringe Variable - Cash in Lieu 124.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Wisconsin Bldg Trade / WI Laborer Prob Foreman

Other Taxable FICA - Medicare 29.050.00
Other Non Taxable FICA - Addl Medicare0.00
Project Total Wisconsin Tax Withholding100.282,003.60

Work Dues 48.80
V&H Laborer-MN 124.00

2,003.60 1,298.75704.85

W/MRace/Sex:

EEO:
  010524471Check #:

Renne, Don David - 5004
M/EX:  M/0

MN/WI Carpenters
704 Carpenter Superintendent

Federal Withholding118.5448.300Regular Hourly 362.250.00 0.00 2.00 1.50 2.00 2.00 0.00 7.50MN/WI Carpenters / 704 Carpenter Superintendent
Other Taxable FICA - Soc. Sec. 59.890.00
Other Non Taxable FICA - Medicare 14.010.00
Project Total FICA - Addl Medicare362.25

Wisconsin Tax Withholding6.38
Minnesota Tax Withholding94.00
Work Dues 32.60
Vacation Fund 47.20

966.00 593.38372.62

Page 147 Northland Constructors, a Division of Mathy Construction 01/05/24  01:14:56 pm
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Contract:
20211- C Reiss Dock Job:

- 12/30/202312/24/2023

Certified Payroll Transcript

20211-  C Reiss Dock

Period

Hours Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Total
Project

GrossAmounts
Total

****** Weekly Totals ******

Deductions Net PayJob Totals 

(Week Ending 12/30/23)

0.0010.009.5010.008.000.00Regular Hourly 2,241.8547.5010.00 397.04Federal Withholding
0.000.000.000.000.000.00Fringe Variable - Cash in Lieu 124.000.000.00 184.11FICA - Soc. Sec.

Other Taxable 0.00 43.06FICA - Medicare
Other Non Taxable 0.00 FICA - Addl Medicare
Project Total 2,365.85 106.66Wisconsin Tax Withholding

94.00Minnesota Tax Withholding
81.40Work Dues
47.20Vacation Fund

124.00V&H Laborer-MN
1,892.131,077.472,969.60
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